FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 8 September 2025 at 6:52 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Tamworth - Monday, 8 September 2025

5:10 PM - McDonalds Tamworth (Bm82) (1000m)

09 Ramones 2/1: 27 3 15 Dec'22 146L 575
11 Indian Thunder 4/2:132 7 8 Dec'l7  63L 550
04 Markwell Dreamer  2/1: 56 11 5 Jan '22 18L 56.5

Win
Wt

54.0
60.0
60.5
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Wt
Now

55.0
55.0
56.5

Fred
Factor

9.9
10.2
4.9

Months  Form
Idle Score

279
252
209

BLP

24
18

Vaue Emerg
Factor

12.9
17.2
15.9

Trainer

Casey
Dixon
Burges

Jockey

Penza
Llewellyn
Roper

Age

6G
11G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Windsor - Tuesday, 9 September 2025

2:34 AM - Arc All-Weather IMILLION Bonus ReturnsHandicap (Div 1) (1332m)
04 Newsreader 2/1:13 12 2 Jan 21 10L 610 58.0 136.0 56.9 709 58 68.9 Smyth- Shoemark 4G
osbourne
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Newcastle - Tuesday, 9 September 2025

2:40 AM - Get Raceday Ready Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1100m)
05 Master Harry 8/2:2 2 12 Mar'11 11.8L 60.0 60.0 133.0 68.6 826 80 70.6 Duffield Nolan 2C
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Tote Horse

Townsville - Tuesday, 9 September 2025

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

2:42 PM - Ladbrokes Odd Surge Hcp (1609m)

08 Blazerro
06 Major Artie
05 Sir Rocket
03 Farooq

02 Solar Apex

5/1: 41
4/2: 49
4/2: 56
11/7: 66
2/1: 46

1
2
3
4
5

4
1
2
6
6

Nov 21
Apr ‘22
Aug 22
Feb'23
May '22

Last Carried

Marg Wt

3.8L

2.3L
8.6L
4.7L

5:12 PM - Next Meeting Friday 19 September (Bm55) (1200m)

03 Diasonic

10/2: 63

13

1

Mar '20

62.0
58.0
54.0
55.5
54.5

59.0

Win
Wt

59.0

55.0
55.0
57.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
54.0

56.0
575

Fred Months Form

Factor

-4.7
-31
31

9.0

16

Idle Score

0.3
-0.1
8.1
18.6
20.0

156

BLP

Vaue Emerg

10.7
12.1

Factor

-3.7
-11

6.1
12.6
14.0

146

Trainer

Hatch
Rowe
Manzelmann
Manzelmann
Hatch

Manzelmann

Jockey

Thomas
Sewell
Morrison
Olzard
Zechner

Olzard

Age

7G
8G
9G
10G
8G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Warrnambool - Tuesday, 9 September 2025

3:00 PM - Hire Australia (Bm56) (1000m)

01 Rivkin 2/1: 28 6 9 Jun'23 74L 63.0 61.0

13 Prophet's Choice 2/1: 39 8 5 Sep 23 25L 570 575
3:30PM - Mark Kirchner Food Services (Bm62) (3100m)

01 ChainsOf Honour ~ 4/2: 31 4 4 Dec'19 112L 670  65.0
5:00 PM - The Midfield Group (Bm62) (2000m)

09 Chairman 3/2:19 7 3 Jun'23  19L 550 585
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Wt
Now

66.0
575

59.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

8.2
33

74

7.7

Idle Score

232
16.3

15.4

17.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

17

11

10

Factor

14.2
113

114

14.7

Trainer

Ryan
Chow

Pateman

Preusker

Jockey

Spitse
Fry

Weatherley

Nugent

Age

6G
™

9G

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Grafton - Tuesday, 9 September 2025

4:25 PM - Without Parallel For The Kosciuszko (Bm58) (1200m)

02 Alf'sMagic

2/1: 27

7

5

Jan '22

5:05PM - Tabulam Cup 4 October (Bm66) (1400m)

13 Montgomery

3/2:19

9

9

Feb'12

57L 61.0 60.5

6.7L 615 61.5
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Wt
Now

60.5

56.0

Fred
Factor

4.9

24

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.9

204

BLP Vaue Emerg

11

Factor

119

114

Trainer

Lee

Reilly

Jockey Age

Rolls 7G

Goindasam 6G
y



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Catterick - Wednesday, 10 September 2025

1:10 AM - Racing TV Club Day Handicap (1312m)
06 Pit Boss 1/1:8 2 7 Jul '14 47L 61.0 62.0 133.0 61.4 704 68 63.4 Bailey Garritty 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Carlide - Wednesday, 10 September 2025

2:15 AM - Jigtech Change Handicap (1282m)

03 Deputy 1/1: 30 2 8 Mar'1l 21.1L 64.0 63.0
3:45 AM - Hoover Handicap (1713m)
04 Cavallo Pazzo 9/5: 17 1 9 May '13 139L 61.0 58.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
134.0 747
137.0 70.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

80.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

82

79

Factor

76.7

71.6

Trainer

Dods

Bourke

Jockey

Winn

Swift

Age

G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ffos Las- Wednesday, 10 September 2025

4:25 AM - 3A's M otorhomes Handicap (1620m)
06 First Encounter 4/2: 22 5 10 Jul '23 19.0L 61.0 60.0 128.0 70.3 853 80 75.3 Gallagher Greatrex 4G
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